
13.05.2024 Şanlıurfa Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (5. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu
Maiden,  2 Yaşlı İngilizler, 57,00 kg
1100m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)160.000TL 2.)64.000TL 3.)32.000TL 4.)16.000TL 5.)8.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.09.71

1 ASALTIN 2y 57 HÜS. DİLBER 3
2 ASİL KARACAOVALI 2y 57 RES. ÜNLÜ 9
3 BAK GELDİM 2y 57 LAT. KOÇYİĞİT
4 CAYMAZ OĞLU 2y 57 MUS. SARIDAL 5
5 HUREM HOP 2y 57 ÖME. YARDIMCI 7
6 İŞKODRALI 2y 57 NİH. TURAN 0
7 KURT AYAZ 2y 57 HAL. DAĞTEKİN 7
8 MY IRON 2y 57 ÖME. YARDIMCI 2
9 VAHŞİ BAWIKAL 2y 57 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 6
10 YUSUF CANDIR 2y 57 ALİ BAKIR
11 ZİZOĞLU 2y 57 İBR. CANLIKA
12 ALİCAN KIZI 2y 55 SİN. SUNKAR 7
13 ALMİRA KIZ 2y 55 MEH. ARSLAN
14 ALWAYS WIN 2y 55 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 5
15 BOYRAZ GÜLÜ 2y 55 MUS. SARIDAL
16 ÇAVKANİŞ 2y 55 İSM. KOÇYİĞİT
17 GOOD HOPE 2y 55 ALİ ÇİZİK 6
18 GÜLLİİZİM 2y 55 AHM. ÇELİK
19 HABUŞŞE 2y 55 LAT. KOÇYİĞİT 3
20 HEMDEM 2y 55 MUS. ÇAL 4
21 HİMALA RÜZGARI 2y 55 MUS. SARIDAL 2
22 KALKAN ZAFERİ 2y 55 M. ALİ BECENE 6
23 KIRŞİRİN 2y 55 EYY. AYDINLIKTA
24 LADY İSİS 2y 55 M. ALİ BECENE
25 LİVZARA 2y 55 HÜS. BECENE 3
26 MİR NUSE 2y 55 ZAB. CANPOLATLI 4
27 MOLLIE 2y 55 TAH. ŞİMŞEK 9
28 SAVIOR STORM 2y 55 FER. CANPOLATLI 5
29 SUZİDİL 2y 55 MUR. YILDIZ
30 TEZGAHTAR NEBAHAT 2y 55 ARİ. ÇELİK
31 VAHŞİKIZIM 2y 55 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 2

2. Koşu
Handikap 15/H3,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)140.000TL 2.)56.000TL 3.)28.000TL 4.)14.000TL 5.)7.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.59.89

1 HANDSOME LAKE 3y 61 ABD. YILDIZ 51 260311
2 OĞLUM ŞERDİL 3y 59,5 SAL. YILDIZER 48 255463
3 VICTORY SHOT 3y 59,5 MÜS. KAPLAN 48 308131
4 LORD OF GENTLEMEN 3y 59 EKR. ALTIN 47 213332
5 SONATO VIE 3y 57,5 M. TAH. AKSOY 44 9-56462
6 AYGÜL KIZ 3y 56,5 MEH. DURMAZ 42 371697
7 TOWSON 3y 54,5 HAŞ. DOĞAN 38 764123
8 ALTINIŞIĞIM 3y 54 EYY. ÇİZİK 37 961925
9 AKYILDIRIMOĞLU 3y 53,5 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 36 144452
10 SEVİNÇLİ 3y 53,5 TAH. ŞİMŞEK 36 068717
11 PHANTOM WARRIOR 3y 52,5 KAS. AKDEMİR 34 948786
12 LORD OF THE BLACK 3y 51 MUH. FELHAN 31 03391
13 LAST CHANCE NAIL 3y 50,5 M. ALİ ÇİZİK 30 478838
14 BLUE THE STORM 3y 50 BİL. EMİROĞLU 14 760-774
15 RUFFIAN BOY 3y 50 HAL. AKGÖBEK 13 0-770

3. Koşu
ŞARTLI 3,  3 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 51,50 60,00 61,50kg
2100m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)114.500TL 2.)45.800TL 3.)22.900TL 4.)11.450TL 5.)5.725TL

  
E.İ.D:2.13.86

1 EMİN AMCA 5y 64,5 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 74 009521
2 KANAGA 5y 64,5 CAN ÇAĞRI 49 013262
3 ANARKHIA 4y 63 FER. AKYAVUZ 45 895141
4 REAL GRACE 5y 61,5 MUS. BAYDAN 46 870441
5 SHADOW MAN 7y 61,5 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 62 021600
6 QUEEN ISABELLE 4y 60 HAL. AKGÖBEK 44 287450
7 BILLY KID 6y 58,5 MÜS. ASLAN 69 080732
8 GRAY WOLF 8y 58,5 FER. İNAL 38 068073
9 MITHRIL 5y 58,5 İSM. HADİOĞLU 50 5191-27
10 SAF KROM 5y 58,5 MUH. FELHAN 57 17-3447
11 TANERHAN 6y 58,5 MUH. FELHAN 50 580005
12 THE GLOVE 5y 58,5 İSM. HADİOĞLU 74 11443-0
13 DESERT FIRE 4y 58 İBR. YILDIZ 38 739356
14 NİSANUR HATIRASI 4y 57 ZAB. CANPOLATLI 73 544386
15 PENABER 4y 57 ABD. DURMAZ 62 1-76303
16 QUICK SMART 4y 57 NUR. CANPOLAT 41 000009
17 AMIGDALA 10y 56,5 SAL. YILDIZER 47 645685
18 MİLA GOLD 5y 56,5 SİN. KORKMAZ 49 004364
19 BELFAST 5y 58,5 MUZ. YARDIMCI 52 5165-08
20 QUEENSTOWN 5y 56,5 M. EMR. HADİOĞLU 60 81790-9
21 CABALLO PERFECTO 4y 57 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 25 040-077
22 BLUE THE STORM 3y 48,5 BİL. EMİROĞLU 14 760-774
23 KARAKARA 5y 58,5 REF. ÇEVİK 52 17023-0



 

4. Koşu
ENGELSİZ ŞANLIURFA KOŞUSU Handikap 16/H3,  3 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)175.000TL 2.)70.000TL 3.)35.000TL 4.)17.500TL 5.)8.750TL

  
E.İ.D:1.59.89

1 PENABER 4y 63 ABD. DURMAZ 62 1-76303
2 TRADER 4y 62,5 HÜS. BECENE 61 3535-35
3 LION FRANCESCO 4y 62 MAH. SİNANLI 60 5644-65
4 QUEENSTOWN 5y 63 M. EMR. HADİOĞLU 60 81790-9
5 BARTUBEY 6y 61,5 ŞEN. MUSLU 57 416064
6 SAF KROM 5y 61,5 MUH. FELHAN 57 17-3447
7 KING BALOTELLI 4y 59 MUH. FELHAN 54 042125
8 BELFAST 5y 59 MUZ. YARDIMCI 52 5165-08
9 ÇAPRAZ 5y 59 İ. HAL. ALTINTEN 52 025833
10 KARAKARA 5y 59 REF. ÇEVİK 52 17023-0
11 DEMENTED 6y 58,5 ABD. AKDAĞ 51 800503
12 MITHRIL 5y 58 İSM. HADİOĞLU 50 5191-27
13 KANAGA 5y 57,5 CAN ÇAĞRI 49 013262
14 MİLA GOLD 5y 57,5 SİN. KORKMAZ 49 004364
15 SOLIT FRIEND 4y 56,5 HÜS. FELHAN 49 878811
16 AMIGDALA 10y 56,5 SAL. YILDIZER 47 645685
17 REAL GRACE 5y 56 MUS. BAYDAN 46 870441
18 SAURON 4y 54,5 S. ERC. BECENE 45 000924
19 ANARKHIA 4y 54,5 FER. AKYAVUZ 45 895141
20 QUEEN ISABELLE 4y 54 HAL. AKGÖBEK 44 287450
21 QUICK SMART 4y 52,5 NUR. CANPOLAT 41 000009
22 SOUND OF VICTORY 4y 51,5 BED. ARSLAN 39 315432
23 DESERT FIRE 4y 51 İBR. YILDIZ 38 739356
24 GRAY WOLF 8y 52 FER. İNAL 38 068073
25 CABALLO PERFECTO 4y 50 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 25 040-077
26 TANERHAN 6y 58 MUH. FELHAN 50 580005

5. Koşu
ŞARTLI 4/DHÖW/Dişi,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, 58,00 kg
1700m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)140.000TL 2.)56.000TL 3.)28.000TL 4.)14.000TL 5.)7.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.56.86

1 ERVANAZ 4y 60 ABD. KAYA 38 007157
2 BEYAZ GÖLGE 4y 58 MUS. KAPLAN 46 312734
3 ÇAKIRGÖZLÜM 4y 58 KUT. SAÇAN 34 788907
4 OVAKIZI 4y 58 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 29 034531
5 BALKÜPÜM 4y 56 MUS. BAYDAN 35 106050
6 RÜKEN KIZIM 4y 56 HAK. SÖNMEZ 31 185646
7 AK ŞARA 4y 55 HAL. FELHAN 34 0-85708
8 ALACA TOPU 4y 55 ZEK. DOĞAN 33 032880
9 BAHELE 4y 55 DOĞ. SÖNMEZ 37 42-4809
10 CAN HATİCE 4y 55 S. AHM. CENGİZ 34 8-77770
11 CANIMINÖZÜ 4y 55 MUZ. YARDIMCI 30 059950
12 KÖYCEĞİZ 4y 55 HÜS. BECENE 50 200230
13 KÜÇÜK WESME 4y 55 BİL. DOĞAN 31 010065
14 MÜBERREM 4y 55 NUS. DOĞAN 34 902397
15 PRENSES DİLARA 4y 55 FAİ. AY 40 410808
16 RAZİYE TAY 4y 55 EKR. ALTIN 24 9-00837
17 TUMBUL NAZLI 4y 55 REŞ. TUMBUL 50 520093
18 YOLLAR SENİN 4y 55 İSM. GÜRLER 32 67-0300
19 ÖZLEM YERİ 4y 55 FER. YAVUZ 37 81
20 ŞENAYSULTAN 4y 55 ÖME. KARAÇİZMELİ 39 30100-0

6. Koşu
ŞARTLI 4/DHÖW,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, 58,00 59,50 kg
1400m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)140.000TL 2.)56.000TL 3.)28.000TL 4.)14.000TL 5.)7.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.35.56

1 BİLİRKİŞİ 7y 62,5 FUA. CANLIKA 87 625117
2 TARGUTAY 4y 60 MUS. ÇEÇAN 61 465143
3 DEDE YALAZ 5y 59,5 SAH. KAYA 74 550233
4 İLKAYOĞLU 7y 59,5 EMR. CANPOLAT 68 514456
5 KOŞANASLAN 6y 59,5 SEÇ. TOYDEMİR 61 276400
6 SABIR BEY 8y 59,5 HÜS. BECENE 66 037514
7 ŞİMŞEK OĞLU 5y 59,5 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 60 646921
8 REMİLİKIZ 9y 57,5 MUS. KAPLAN 75 104159
9 TİLKİ ANDREA 5y 57,5 MÜZ. YARDIMCI 60 973325
10 ÇELİKMAVİ 8y 56,5 NUR. CANPOLAT 52 784961
11 GÜVENAĞA 8y 56,5 MEH. BECENE 77 406-407
12 MİR ASLANI 5y 56,5 ALİ SUSEN 63 2-95004
13 MUSTİCAN 6y 56,5 MUS. YARDIMCI 63 432867
14 KRALDOĞAN 4y 56 MEH. DOĞAN 42 51-3612
15 KAYALARIN EFENDİSİ 4y 55 SEL. KAYA 58 331422
16 MUCİZE HAN 4y 55 AHM. KAYA 63 124341
17 TİRYAKİ BEY 4y 58 MAH. AKBAŞ 32 89-2210
18 BAŞ AT 5y 56,5 KEN. BAŞBOĞA 42 408650
19 ŞAPKALI MEMO 4y 55 M. SAL. APAYDIN 30 547410
20 MUFUKCAN 5y 56,5 HAL. YAPRAK 29 650603
21 KARANEZİR 4y 55 REF. ÇEVİK 24 088559
22 ÇETİNSU 9y 56,5 MUR. ÇELİK 50 9044-00


